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Dr Salaar Ahmad
Dr Abdul Latif Sheikh 001/PK/ICDXV/2016/LF 2016 LF
Dr Abid Mehmood 001/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dr.abid.os@gmail.com
Dr Abida Aslam 002/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dr.a.aslam@gmail.com
Dr Abida Ijaz 003/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM abida_ijaz@hotmail.com
Dr Adnan Aslam 004/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM docadnanaslam@hotmail.com
Dr Adrees Anwar 005/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM edrees_anwar@hotmail.com
Dr Ahmad Hasan 006/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Ahmed Asrar 007/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM drahmedasrar72@hotmail.com
Dr Ali Abu Bakar 008/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM aliabubakar1989@gmail.com
Dr Ali Iftikhar 009/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM draliiftikhar@gmail.com
Dr Alizeh Abbas Gardezi 010/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dr_alizehgardezi@hotmail.com
Dr Amana Rizwan 011/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM rizamng@hotmail.com
Dr Amna Amna Rehman 012/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM aami1580@yahoo.com
Dr Amna Mahmood Malik 013/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM amnamalikdr@gmail.com
Dr Anser Maxood 014/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM ansermaxood@gmail.com
Dr Arfan Ul-Haq Zahid 015/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM ortho.irfanulhaq@gmail.com
Dr Arshad Hameed 016/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dr.arshadh1977@gmail.com
Dr Arshad Mahmood Malik 002/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF drarshadmalik56@gmail.com
Dr Asaad Javaid Mirza 017/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM asaadjmirza@gmail.com
Dr Ashfaq Akram 018/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM ashfaqakram@hotmail.com
Dr Asifa Iqbal 019/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drasifa@kemu.edu.pk
Dr Asma Shafique 020/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM asma_z48@hotmail.com
Dr Asrar Ahmed 021/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drahmedasrar72@hotmail.com
Dr Atif Iqbal 022/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM atifiqbal207@gmail.com
Dr Ayesha Tasneem 023/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM ayesha_khan353@hotmail.com
Dr Azad Ali Azad 024/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM pakprosthodontist@hotmail.com
Dr Azhar Iqbal 025/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drazhariqbal24@gmail.com
Dr Babar Ahad 026/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM baberahad@hotmail.com
Dr Batool Sajjad 027/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM b_vazir@hotmail.com
Dr Beenish Zubair Khan 028/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM benish_zubair@hotmail.com
Dr Bilal Ahmed 029/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drbilalahmed79@hotmail.com
Dr Bushra Shabbir 030/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM bushrafcps@gmail.com
Dr Dara Jamshed Hormasji 031/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM thrityhormasji71@gmail.com.pk
Dr Edrees Anwar 032/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM
Dr Ehsan Rathore 033/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM enreki@gmail.com
Dr Erum Khan 034/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM erumkhan_2010@hotmail.com
Dr Faiza Hassan 035/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dr.faiza.hassan@gmail.com
Dr Farah Farhan 036/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM farahfarhan78@gmail.com
Dr Farhat Kazmi 037/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM drfarhatkazmi@gmail.com
Dr Farzana Shahzad 038/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM farzanakulsoom97@hotmail.com
Dr Fatima Masood 039/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM fatima7184@hotmail.com
Dr Fiaz Hussain Farooq Chaudhry 040/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drfarooqchaudary@gmail.com
Dr G. M. Kullo 003/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF
Dr Ghafeer Ahmad Malik 041/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dr_ghafeerm@hotmail.com
Dr Habib Ur Rehman Butt 042/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drhabibbutt@hotmail.com
Dr Hafiz Shaker Mahmood 043/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM hsmpk@hotmail.com
Dr Haris Mehmood 044/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM drharismehmood@gmail.com
Dr Haroon Zafar Awan 045/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drharoonawan@ymail.com
Dr Hasan Bashir 004/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF drhasanbashir@gmail.com
Dr Haseeb Rana 046/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM haseeb_rana1@hotmail.com
Dr Hazik Bin Shahzad 047/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM hazikshahzad@hotmail.com
Dr Hissam Ayub Khan 048/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dr.hissamayubkhan@gmail.com
Dr Humayun Manzoor 049/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM humayundr@hotmail.com
Dr Ibadullah Kundi 050/PK/ICDXV/2015/FM 2015 FM kundibad@hotmail.com
Dr Iffat Batool Syed 051/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM assad14@hotmail.com
Dr Irfan Ahmed Shaikh 052/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM irfanahmedshaikh80@gmail.com
Dr Irfan Maqbool 053/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM drirfanmaqbool@gmail.com
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Dr Irum Abbas 054/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM driram1@hotmail.com
Dr Jamshed Ali Khan Khilji 055/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Javaid Ashraf 056/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drjavaid.a@gmail.com
Dr Javed Iqbal 057/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drjavediqbal32@gmail.com
Dr Javed Sultan 058/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Jodat Askari 059/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM jodataskari@yahoo.com
Dr Joharia Azhar Saadat 060/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM joharia_saadat@yahoo.com
Dr Kamran Masood Mirza 061/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drkamranmirza@hotmail.com
Dr Kashif Ali Channar 062/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM kashifomfs@gmail.com
Dr Khalid Almas 063/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM khalidalmas@yahoo.com
Dr Khalid Bashir 064/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM kbashir1961@gmail.com
Dr Khalid Mehmood Siddiqi 065/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drkhalidms@gmail.com
Dr Khalid Mian Hussain 066/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM khalidmiandr@hotmail.com
Dr Khawaja Rashid Hassan 067/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drrashidhassan2015@gmail.com
Dr Khurram Nadeem 068/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM dentist_khurram@hotmail.com
Dr Khurram Zafar 069/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dynamicdoc88@gmail.com
Dr Khurshid Ahmad Nasim 070/PK/ICDXV/2005/FM 2005 FM khurshid@iideas.edu.pk
Dr M. A. Soofi 005/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF profmasoofi@gmail.com
Dr M. Azam 071/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM allahdabunda@gmail.com
Dr Mahnoor Abid 072/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM mahnoorabid1993@gmail.com
Dr Mahwish Tahir Khan 073/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM mavs_world@hotmail.com
Dr Manzoor Ahmed Manzoor 074/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM brigmanzoorahmed@yahoo.com
Dr Mariya Mujib 075/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM mariyamujib@gmail.com
Dr Mehreen Shahrukh 076/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dr.mehreenshahrukh@outlook.com
Dr Mian Abdul Manan Shahid 077/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM surgeonams@gmail.com
Dr Mohammad Shabbir Choudhary 078/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM sshabbir@hotmail.com
Dr Mohammad Umar Shah 079/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dr.umarshah@gmail.com
Dr Mohammed Siddique Chauhan 080/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM dr_hamood@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Adeel 081/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dentdocadeel.butt@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Amjad Bari 082/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM dramjad.omfs@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Arif Mehmood 083/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM scrubdental@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Arshad 084/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM hum_arshadz@yahoo.com
Dr Muhammad Ashfaq 085/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM dr.ashfaqdentist@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Behzad Salahuddin 086/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM behzadsalahuddin@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Burhan Hayat 087/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM burhanhayat@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Ehsan ul Haq 088/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drehsan80@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Farooq-ul-Hassan 089/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM hashirdental@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Ilyas 090/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM m_ilyas08@yahoo.com
Dr Muhammad Imran Saleh 091/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM imran_saleh@live.com
Dr Muhammad Iqbal 092/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM driqbal.ortho@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Mumtaz 093/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM mumtazmaxfac@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Mustafa Ch. 094/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM doctrmustafa@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Osman Masood 095/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM osman5604@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Rafique Chatha 096/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM prof_chatha@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Sohail Zafar 097/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drsohail_78@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Umair 098/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM xephyrs@live.com
Dr Muhammad Umar Farooq 099/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM surgeonumar@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Usman Khalid 100/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drusmankhalid82@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Yousaf Khokar 101/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drmyousafds@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Zafar 102/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drsohail_78@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammad Zahid Ali 103/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM mumtazmaxfa@gmail.com
Dr Muhammad Zahid Ali 104/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drzahidclinic@yahoo.com
Dr Muhammad Zaman Sherani 105/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM zsherani@hotmail.com
Dr Muhammed Ikram Ullah Khan Malik Afzal Khan 001/PK/ICDXV/2017/YM 2019 YM dr_ikram_ullah@hotmail.com
Dr Mussarat Farooq 106/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM mussarat_farooq@yahoo.co.uk
Dr Nadeem Tarique 107/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM smylcare@gmail.com
Dr Naeem Anwar 108/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drnaeemanwar@dr.com
Dr Naghma Parveen 109/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM naghmadr@yahoo.com
Dr Nauman Rauf Khan 110/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM dr.nrkhan@gmail.com
Dr Naveed Inayat 111/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM naveedinayat092@gmail.com
Dr Nazli Gul Shujaat 112/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM nazli.gulshujaat@lmdc.edu.pk
Dr Ninette Banday 113/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM drnbanday@yahoo.com
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Dr Omair Anjum 114/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM omairanjum@gmail.com
Dr Omer Farooq Ahmad 115/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM dentalartt@yahoo.com
Dr Omer Sefvan Janjua 116/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM osj1982@hotmail.com
Dr Rabia Anees 117/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM rabia.umer.23oct@gmail.com
Dr Rabia Awan 118/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM rabiaawandr@gmail.com
Dr Rabia Sannam Khan 119/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM rabia.sannam.khan@gmail.com
Dr Rana Modassir Shamsher Khan 120/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM ranamodassir@yahoo.com
Dr Rashad Ikram 121/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drrashid79@gmail.com
Dr Rashid Khawaja 122/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM drrashidhassan2015@gmail.com
Dr Rumi Rustam Sukhia 006/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF hsukhia@cyber.net.pk
Dr Saba Hanif 123/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM drsh786@yahoo.com
Dr Sabir Hussain 124/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drsabirhussain@gmail.com
Dr Sadia Murtaza 125/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM sadia071987@hotmail.com
Dr Sadia Wasif Minhas 126/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM sadiawasif81@gmail.com
Dr Saima Akram Butt 127/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM saimaakram@gmail.com
Dr Sajid Sohail 128/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM dentist.sajidsohail@yahoo.com
Dr Sajjad Mustafa 129/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drsajjadmustaf1@gmail.com
Dr Salahuddin Ahmad 007/PK/ICDXV/20xx/LF LF hsukhia@cyber.net.pk
Dr Salman Aziz 130/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM drsalmanaziz@gmail.com
Dr Saqib Ghafoor Kiyani 131/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM saqib206@gmail.com
Dr Shah Ali Farrukh 132/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM dr.alifarrukh1@gmail.com
Dr Shah Md Abdur Rahman 133/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM rahman.abdur2706@gmail.com
Dr Shahnawaz Bal 134/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM dr_shahnawazbal@yahoo.com
Dr Shahzad Ali Shah 135/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM shahzad971@gmail.com
Dr Shaker Hafiz Mahmood 136/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM hsmpk@hotmail.com
Dr Sheikh Mohammod Ishaque 137/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Shuja-ud-Din Qureshi 138/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM
Dr Shujaat Hasan Idris 139/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM drshujaathasan@yahoo.com
Dr Shumaila Abid 140/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dr_abidafridi@gmail.com
Dr Suffiyan Saleem 141/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM suffiyan_u2@hotmail.com
Dr Sultan Zeb Khan 142/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM sultanar_32@hotmail.com
Dr Suneel Kumar 143/PK/ICDXV/20xx/FM FM suneel.kumar@lumhs.edu.pk
Dr Sunnaeyah Waris 144/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM sunnaeyah@hotmail.com
Dr Syed Abdul Rauf Shah 145/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM surgeon.raufshah99@yahoo.com
Dr Syed Abrar Ali 146/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM dentist4@hotmail.com
Dr Tabasum Farhan 147/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM drtabasumfarhan@gmail.com
Dr Tahir Ali Khan 148/PK/ICDXV/2016/FM 2016 FM tahiralikhan1972@yahoo.com
Dr Tahir Mahmood 149/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM tdc_pk@hotmail.com
Dr Uzman Hasan 150/PK/ICDXV/2019/FM 2019 FM dr.uzmahasan@gmail.com
Dr Waqas Wahab 151/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM drwaqaswahab@hotmail.com
Dr Wasef Altaf 152/PK/ICDXV/2017/FM 2017 FM drwasif75@yahoo.com
Dr Yaser Ajaz 153/PK/ICDXV/2018/FM 2018 FM yasarijaz2012@gmail.com
Dr Zahid Bashir 154/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM zahidbashir1957@yahoo.com
Dr Zahid Iqbal 155/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM zahidbaluch@hotmail.com
Dr Zahoor Ahmed 156/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM rajput8@hotmail.com
Dr Zia Abas 157/PK/ICDXV/2014/FM 2014 FM s_zia_abbas@yahoo.com
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